MIL-STD-1553 Bus Couplers
1
IN-LINE TYPE
MIL-STD-1553
Bus Couplers
Ihr Ansprechpartner /
Your Partner:
dataTec AG

each direction of three axes)
3.7 RAIN: MIL-STD-810G METHOD 506.5 PROCEDURE I
4. ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPE 0: AERONAUTICS TYPE
1: SPACE TYPE
PRODUCT
CONFIGURATION
0: BUS LINES ON SAME SIDE
1: BUS LINES ON OPPOSITE SIDE
TERMINATION 0: NOT TERMINATED
1: LEFT SIDE TERMINATED
2: RIGHT SIDE TERMINATED
3: DOUBLE/DUAL TERMINATED [NOT OPTIONAL FOR 1 STUB]
NUMBER OF STUBS 1-4 STUB
CABLE LENGTH 01-99 (IN METERS FOR EACH CABLE)
EXAMPLE DE8003403 – AERONAUTICS TYPE BUS LINES ON SAME SIDE DOUBLE SIDE
TERMINATED 4 STUB 3 METERS
*NOTE PRODUCT CONFIGURATIONS ARE THE SAME FOR AERONAUTICS AND SPACE TYPES
EXCEPT THE SOLDER, SHRINK TUBE, POTTING MATERIAL AND CABLE TYPE.
MIL-STD-1553 Bus Couplers
7
DE80101XX & DE81101XX Technical Specifications
CHARACTERISTIC
IMPEDANCE:
Zo = 78 OHMS
FAULT PROTECTION:
59 OHMS ±1% 1W (R1-R2) IN SERIES WITH
TRANSFORMER WINDING ON BUS SIDE
TERMINATION
RESISTOR VALUE:
NOT TERMINATED
Schematics
R1
1
:1
.4
1
R2
J1 BUS J2 BUS
J3 STUB 1
DE80001XX & DE81001XX Technical Specifications
CHARACTERISTIC
IMPEDANCE:
Zo = 78 OHMS
FAULT PROTECTION:
59 OHMS ±1% 1W (R1-R2) IN SERIES WITH
TRANSFORMER WINDING ON BUS SIDE
TERMINATION RESISTOR
VALUE:
NOT TERMINATED
Schematics
R1
1
:1
.4
1
R2
J1 BUS J2 BUS
J3 STUB 1
MIL-STD-1553 Bus Couplers
8
DE80111XX & DE81111XX Technical Specifications
CHARACTERISTIC
IMPEDANCE:
Zo = 78 OHMS
FAULT PROTECTION: